Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
65cc Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 21/11/2010 14:05. . . .

Race started at 14:09:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 54.726 +1.643 14:13:56.446 11 59.849 +1.630 14:20:18.582
(11) LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI 6 54.941 +1.858 14:14:51.387 12 1:01.113 +2.894 14:21:19.695
1 14:10:09.593 7 53.445 +0.362 14:15:44.832
2 52.583 +0.493 14:11:02.176 8 53.462 +0.379 14:16:38.294 (45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
3 52.090 14:11:54.266 9 54.831 +1.748 14:17:33.125 1 14:10:13.431
4 52.350 +0.260 14:12:46.616 10 54.212 +1.129 14:18:27.337 2 55.360 +0.344 14:11:08.791
5 52.565 +0.475 14:13:39.181 1 53.340 +0.257 14:19:20.677 3 55.326 +0.310 14:12:04.117
6 52.607 +0.517 14:14:31.788 12 54.037 +0.954 14:20:14.714 4 55.072 +0.056 14:12:59.189
7 52.860 +0.770 14:15:24.648 13 53.083 14:21:07.797 5 56.111 +1.095 14:13:55.300
8 52.538 +0.448 14:16:17.186 6 55.016 14:14:50.316
9 52.887 +0.797 14:17:10.073 (7) IGOR POFFO NAU 7 58.208 +3.192 14:15:48.524
10 52.647 +0.557 14:18:02.720 1 14:10:15.702 8 57.071 +2.055 14:16:45.595
11 52.477 +0.387 14:18:55.197 2 54.018 14:11:09.720 9 1:04.472 +9.456 14:17:50.067
12 52.610 +0.520 14:19:47.807 3 54.587 +0.569 14:12:04.307
13 52.404 +0.314 14:20:40.211 4 54.841 +0.823 14:12:59.148
5 54.215 +0.197 14:13:53.363
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA 6 54.160 +0.142 14:14:47.523
1 14:10:12.123 7 55.228 +1.210 14:15:42.751
2 53.803 +2.165 14:11:05.926 8 54.763 +0.745 14:16:37.514
3 53.618 +1.980 14:11:59.544 9 54.735 +0.717 14:17:32.249
4 51.912 +0.274 14:12:51.456 10 54.879 +0.861 14:18:27.128
5 52.974 +1.336 14:13:44.430 11 54.179 +0.161 14:19:21.307
6 52.885 +1.247 14:14:37.315 12 54.269 +0.251 14:20:15.576
7 52.411 +0.773 14:15:29.726 13 54.705 +0.687 14:21:10.281
8 51.939 +0.301 14:16:21.665
9 52.810 +1.172 14:17:14.475 (18) JOAO ALFONSO CLAUDINO DOS SANTOS
10 51.980 +0.342 14:18:06.455 1 14:10:16.761
1 52.185 +0.547 14:18:58.640 2 56.481 +2.378 14:11:13.242
12 51.644 +0.006 14:19:50.284 3 55.417 +1.314 14:12:08.659
13 51.638 14:20:41.922 4 54.962 +0.859 14:13:03.621
5 55.230 +1.127 14:13:58.851
(00) AMABILLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 6 55.340 +1.237 14:14:54.191
1 14:10:11.802 7 55.320 +1.217 14:15:49.511
2 53.995 +0.175 14:11:05.797 8 54.103 14:16:43.614
3 53.820 14:11:59.617 9 55.071 +0.968 14:17:38.685
4 53.904 +0.084 14:12:53.521 10 54.989 +0.886 14:18:33.674
5 53.830 +0.010 14:13:47.351 11 54.902 +0.799 14:19:28.576
6 54.107 +0.287 14:14:41.458 12 55.059 +0.956 14:20:23.635
7 54.616 +0.796 14:15:36.074 13 54.643 +0.540 14:21:18.278
8 54.672 +0.852 14:16:30.746
9 54.432 +0.612 14:17:25.178 (44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
10 54.061 +0.241 14:18:19.239 1 14:10:15.891
1 53.988 +0.168 14:19:13.227 2 57.166 +0.822 14:11:13.057
12 54.734 +0.914 14:20:07.961 3 57.045 +0.701 14:12:10.102
13 55.751 +1.931 14:21:03.712 4 56.345 +0.001 14:13:06.447
5 56.828 +0.484 14:14:03.275
(6) PEDRO BITTENCOURT BARBOZA 6 56.416 +0.072 14:14:59.691
1 14:10:14.021 7 56.556 +0.212 14:15:56.247
2 54.848 +1.421 14:11:08.869 8 56.748 +0.404 14:16:52.995
3 53.427 14:12:02.296 9 56.555 +0.211 14:17:49.550
4 53.575 +0.148 14:12:55.871 10 56.344 14:18:45.894
5 53.442 +0.015 14:13:49.313 11 56.530 +0.186 14:19:42.424
6 53.944 +0.517 14:14:43.257 12 56.387 +0.043 14:20:38.811
7 54.533 +1.106 14:15:37.790 13 56.802 +0.458 14:21:35.613
8 54.337 +0.910 14:16:32.127
9 54.541 +1.114 14:17:26.668 (77) DIEGO HEINING DA SILVA
10 54.321 +0.894 14:18:20.989 1 14:10:18.882
11 55.395 +1.968 14:19:16.384 2 59.294 +1.075 14:11:18.176
12 54.832 +1.405 14:20:11.216 3 58.461 +0.242 14:12:16.637
13 54.176 +0.749 14:21:05.392 4 58.219 14:13:14.856
5 58.814 +0.595 14:14:13.670
(41) DANIEL AXT MELCHERT 6 1:01.671 +3.452 14:15:15.341
1 14:10:15.317 7 1:00.805 +2.586 14:16:16.146
2 56.484 +3.401 14:11:11.801 8 1:01.685 +3.466 14:17:17.831
3 55.081 +1.998 14:12:06.882 9 1:00.782 +2.563 14:18:18.613
4 54.838 +1.755 14:13:01.720 10 1:00.120 +1.901 14:19:18.733
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